An amount of 10,61,77,425/- (T 9,39,000/- (X) 113.075 ha.) (Rupees Ten Crore 
Sixty One Lakh Seventy Seven Thousand Four Hundred Twenty Five) only towards
Net Present Value (NPV) as per Condition No.A (2) of the Stage-l approval order
within 30 days from the issue of this Letter.

2. An amount of 6,01,91,400/- (Rupees Six Crore One Lakh Ninety One Thousand
Four Hundred) only towards cost of Compensatory Afforestation and Additional 
Compensatory Afforestation as per approved revised financial outlay submitted by the CF (Nodal), Bhubaneswar vide Letter under reference (2). 

3. An amount of 4,09,36,500/- (Rupees Four Crore Nine Lakh Thirty Six Thousand 

Five Hundred) only towards cost of Catchment Area Treatment Plan as per 

approved revised financial outlay submitted by the CF (Nodal), Bhubaneswar vide 

Letter under reference (2). 

Encl As above Yours faithfully, 

Divisionall Forest Officer,
1 Bonai Division.